
VIC CHOIR BOOKINGS

DATE TIME VENUE ADDRESS POST CODE

Wednesday 28th October 2015 2.30pm Helmcroft Court Dean Road, Helmshore BB4 4DB

Sunday 1st November 2015 2.00pm St James Church Church Street Haslingden

Wednesday 11th November 2015 7.00pm Business Awards - Riverside Market St, Whitworth, Rochdale OL12 8DP

Saturday 14th November 2015 11.00am ASDA St Mary's Way Rawtenstall

Monday 16th November 2015? 2.00pm Lacey Court Bury Road Haslingden, Rossendale BB4 5UL

Saturday 28th November 2015 7.00pm Lumb Baptist Church Burnley Road East, Lumb, Rossendale BB4 9PL

Saturday 5th December 2015 11.00am Greenfield Gardens Deardengate, Haslingden, Lancashire BB4 4BE

Thursday 10th December 2015 2.30pm St Peter's Community Centre Hall Street, Haslingden, Rossendale, Lancashire BB4 6PD

Saturday 12th December 2015 2.00pm TESCO 2 Eagle St, Accrington, Lancashire BB5 1LN

Friday 18th December 2015 2.00pm TESCO Bocholt Way Rawtenstall BB4 6DB 

Tuesday 22nd December 2015 2.00pm TESCO Syke St, Haslingden, Rossendale, Lancashire BB4 6LY


